VILLAGE OF LOMBARD
CHANGE ORDER

PROJECT NAME: The FY 2011 Sewer Televising and Cleaning
PROJECT NO.. SAN-11-01

LOCATION: Various CHANGE ORDER: 1
CONTRACTOR:  United Septic, Inc. DATE: 12/9/2010
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE ORDER: Increase the contract by $20,000 to be paid for out of the Sewer
Maintainence and Improvements budget

ORIGINAL CONTRACT BUDGET AMOUNT: [1] $105,000.00
TOTAL OF PREVIOUS AUTHORIZED CHANGE ORDERS:; [2] $0.00
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: ([1]+[2]) [3] $105,000.00
PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER: (PENDING APPROVAL) [4] $20,000.00
PROPOSED REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([3]+[4]) [5] $125,000.00

NET OF ALL CHANGE ORDERS: (PENDING APPROVAL) ([2]+[4]) $20,000.00

TIME EXTENSION OR REDUCTION: N/A
TOTAL CONTRACT TIME: (PENDING APPROVAL) N/A
BUDGET ESTIMATE: $105,000.00
ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: $90,000.00

RECOMMENDED FOR ACCEPTANCE :

_ 2\ L
Resident Begineer Date u:ector of Fma ¢ > ’
g 72/ >/ ppproved By ___| I" A ...L
Contractor Date  ($10Kor25%)  \jj|lage"Manager . Date
/__._...,..L A / - ! ?’%” Zo/v_ Approved By: M
Village Eng| qer Date  (>%10Kor25%)  Vjllage Presi
” 2112 Attest: tte. (U X /20 //
Director of Pfiblic Works Date llage Cléy ! Date
4’;; o / s ¥/
Date

- |rector Finance

It is understood that as part of this change order that the Contractor agrees that all bonds,
permits, insurance and guarantees are hereby extended to incorporate this Change Order.



The FY 2011 Sewer Televising and Cleaning C.0. #1 12/9/2010

ITEM UNIT UNIT Current CO #1
QUANTITIES {QUANTITIES*® PRICE Costs

The Televisingof8"to12"Sewers | ~ 4376] 2000 | ~ s110] = $481338] = 5220000
The Televising of 15" to 30" Sewers 4062 3000 f 0 s110l = $446797] @0 $330000
The Televisingof 36" orLargerSewers | 1138|3000 ] = = s150] = $170625] = $4,500.00
HeavyCleaningof8"to12"Sewers | 6ol  400f |  s250]  $1500.00] $1,00000
Heavy Cleaning of 15"t024"Sewers |  41es]  soof | ~  sscof  $1249580] $1.503.00
HeavyCleaning of 27°to33"Sewers | 1o  s2of | sro0] — $1337420[ 364000
HeavyCloaning of 36"to42"Sewers |  4630]  ss1] | ~  s7o0] ~ $3240030] $3857.00
Heavy Cleaning Pipes Largerthend2” | 2282l ~ of [ —  s1500]  $3423300]  s000
Expedited Tolevising-WR | ol o [ = swoo0]  $0.00] 000
ExpeditedTelevising-DAY | o o | = s200000]  $0.00] s000
TrafficControlandProtection | o o [ = seoof] —$000[ s0.00]

Total $105,000.00 $20,000.00

* Chang Order #1 Quantities Estimated



